TAELE 33

Tranzferee

Ancdnez, Domingo
daldeneshra, Jo d

Bazeve, Pedro
¥ Barra, Alonsgn

Bracamonte, J% 4

Canal, A. 49 4 1

Garela ltedando, €
Garro, Alonss
Gémez, Fernando

Gonsdlez, Domingo

Guorrern, A9

Guerrero, Alonso
Herrara, Dicgo d

Jorxe, €. Dowingo

Alvarez 4 1 Vega, A2

Cavallera Bazdn, Fro

Guerra, Agustin d 1

Larrazdbal, A, A o

CREDIT AND SALARY CESSIONS (1613-1G417

Amnvnt
{pesos)
Lépez d Locar, EO 540

retro=ITI-34

Transferer Year

Seryvera, JU 4 401
Abendafie, JO 4 1R41
Texeda, Juan d 2381 1642
Guzmdn, Pablao 1613
Mare® d Basturrias, . 1634
C. Juan
Beaumont, Frances 40Fff dh 1616
¥ 12 arr
Al fonso, Salvador 17z 1614
Texeds, Juan d 2381 1642
Morales Plaza, Al 1613
Fereira, Cristabal
Marfchaga, Dominge 1613
¥ Gongilez F., B
Cons% Facheco, Fea 1700 1626
Havarrere, Luics 1p3z
Orciz Melgareda,
Bern
Amostegui, A. Martin 1641
Tbafiez d Robles, Juan 1h49
Consdle=, Andrds 304 1641
feosta d Cois, 419 1360 1640

M* d Gusturrdias, Jn o 500

Vol.

19
21
2h

28

15

1B

1z

Ln

14
14
19
26
30
28

25

23

417

Fage
254
223
133

2ls

13
J11

4]

96
514
Bb
22

145

154
EE]

236

371

33
179
480

LOS



TABLE 33 -
Transferse

Tapia d Vargas, € Juan

Ir w

Tapia d Vargea, C Juan
Vergara, C Juan d
Viecra Herero, snbonico
Ximdnez, Cristdbal
Ximénez, Cristdbal

Yaties Salcedo, Juan 4

{Continued}

Transferer Amount
Cerbantes, Leanaor
Earragin, Juan

Brizuela, ¥ica

Mexfa Calderdn, J 440

Lescana, ML d 800
Guzmdn, Pabla 1162
Guciérrez, 4. Tor® 459

Ocumpo Saavedra, W
Barbosa d Aguilar, 5

Lipez, Simfn 4000

{Source: Fotarial vecomds}

due

Ye=r
l61E

1615

1841
1640
1613
1617
1618

1818

Vel.

]

20
26

23

41%

Fags
anp
B2
324
218
245

3z
231
274
277

134



